
Statistische Tabelle
(nach einem Gang)

Baden - Brugger Nachwuchsschwingertag
Brugg, 06.08.2022

Baden-Brugg ©2024 Eidgenössischer Schwingerverband 07.05.2024 14:07 Seite 1/2

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 a Gerber Lyam (2014) 10.00

+ Strub Phil (2014) 10.00

 
1 b Gräni Noel (2013) 10.00

+ Bircher Lukas (2013) 10.00

 
1 c Hirschi Tim (2013) 10.00

+ Schmid Dario (2014) 10.00

1 d Lörtscher Tim (2013) 10.00
+ Stadler Lenox (2014) 10.00

1 e Meyer Nils (2013) 10.00
+ Benz Elias (2013) 10.00

1 f Suter Ivo (2014) 10.00
+ Baumann Dario (2013) 10.00

1 g Voser Damian (2013) 10.00
+ von Wyl Ennio (2013) 10.00

1 a Barmettler Moritz (2013) 9.75
+ Läuchli Remo (2013) 9.75

1 b Barmettler Titus (2014) 9.75
+ Studer Gianluca (2014) 9.75

1 c Fleuti Leon (2014) 9.75
+ Stutz Lenny (2014) 9.75

1 d Gautschi Fabio (2014) 9.75
+ Meier Luis (2014) 9.75

1 e Rettenmund Lukas (2013) 9.75
+ Steiner Luca (2013) 9.75

1 f Seiler Adrian (2013) 9.75
+ Stefani Livio (2013) 9.75

2 a Baumann Dario (2013) 8.50
o Suter Ivo (2014) 8.50

2 b Benz Elias (2013) 8.50
o Meyer Nils (2013) 8.50

2 c Bircher Lukas (2013) 8.50
o Gräni Noel (2013) 8.50

2 d Läuchli Remo (2013) 8.50
o Barmettler Moritz (2013) 8.50

2 e Meier Luis (2014) 8.50
o Gautschi Fabio (2014) 8.50

2 f Schmid Dario (2014) 8.50
o Hirschi Tim (2013) 8.50

2 g Stadler Lenox (2014) 8.50
o Lörtscher Tim (2013) 8.50

2 h Stefani Livio (2013) 8.50
o Seiler Adrian (2013) 8.50

2 i Steiner Luca (2013) 8.50
o Rettenmund Lukas (2013) 8.50

2 j Strub Phil (2014) 8.50
o Gerber Lyam (2014) 8.50

2 k Studer Gianluca (2014) 8.50
o Barmettler Titus (2014) 8.50

2 l Stutz Lenny (2014) 8.50
o Fleuti Leon (2014) 8.50

2 m von Wyl Ennio (2013) 8.50
o Voser Damian (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Anderegg Adrian (2011) 10.00

+ Stefani Luca (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Bätscher Fynn (2012) 10.00

+ Gloor Remo (2012) 10.00

 
1 c Grieshaber Leon (2012) 10.00

+ Läubli Magnus (2012) 10.00

1 d Müller Patrick (2011) 10.00
+ Bally Nico (2011) 10.00

1 e Suter Moritz (2011) 10.00
+ Schmid Max (2011) 10.00

1 f Wyss Noah (2011) 10.00
+ von Wyl Armando (2011) 10.00

1 a Lüscher Sven (2012) 9.75
+ Brunner Noa (2012) 9.75

1 b Roth Nando (2011) 9.75
+ Lüscher Noel (2011) 9.75

2 a Barmettler Terenz (2011) 8.75
- Rohrer Leandro (2011) 8.75

2 b Bucher Yannick (2012) 8.75
- Hochuli Samuel (2011) 8.75

2 c Dürig Reto (2011) 8.75
- Schenk Manuel (2011) 8.75

2 d Gloor Nik (2012) 8.75
- Leutwyler Jan (2012) 8.75

2 e Gräni Yannis (2011) 8.75
- Suter Leo (2012) 8.75

2 f Hochuli Samuel (2011) 8.75
- Bucher Yannick (2012) 8.75

2 g Leutwyler Jan (2012) 8.75
- Gloor Nik (2012) 8.75

2 h Rohrer Leandro (2011) 8.75
- Barmettler Terenz (2011) 8.75

2 i Schenk Manuel (2011) 8.75
- Dürig Reto (2011) 8.75

2 j Suter Leo (2012) 8.75
- Gräni Yannis (2011) 8.75

2 k Gloor Remo (2012) 8.75
o Bätscher Fynn (2012) 8.75

3 a Bally Nico (2011) 8.50
o Müller Patrick (2011) 8.50

3 b Brunner Noa (2012) 8.50
o Lüscher Sven (2012) 8.50

3 c Läubli Magnus (2012) 8.50
o Grieshaber Leon (2012) 8.50

3 d Lüscher Noel (2011) 8.50
o Roth Nando (2011) 8.50

3 e Schmid Max (2011) 8.50
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50

3 f Stefani Luca (2011) 8.50
o Anderegg Adrian (2011) 8.50

3 g von Wyl Armando (2011) 8.50
o Wyss Noah (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Bühler Jonas (2010) 10.00

+ Gisler Jonah (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Gauch Florian (2010) 10.00

+ Clopath Fadri (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Haus Sebastian (2009) 10.00

+ Schneeberger Lyen (2010) 10.00

1 d Köpfli Livio (2009) 10.00
+ Senn Jonas (2010) 10.00

1 e Meier Jannik (2009) 10.00
+ Aeby Gaëtan (2009) 10.00

1 f Moser Sämi (2010) 10.00
+ Müller Jan (2010) 10.00

1 g Russo Giulio (2009) 10.00
+ Wolf Kevin (2010) 10.00

1 h Wyssmann Tim (2009) 10.00
+ Heubacher Janick (2009) 10.00

1 a Berchtold Matti (2010) 9.75
+ Graf Andrin (2009) 9.75

1 b Furter Loris (2009) 9.75
+ Aeby Gaëtan (2009) 9.75

2 a Aeby Gaëtan (2009) 8.50
o Furter Loris (2009) 8.50

2 b Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.50
o Gauch Florian (2010) 8.50

2 c Gisler Jonah (2010) 8.50
o Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.50

2 d Graf Andrin (2009) 8.50
o Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.50

2 e Heubacher Janick (2009) 8.50
o Wyssmann Tim (2009) 8.50
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2 f Müller Jan (2010) 8.50
o Moser Sämi (2010) 8.50

2 g Schneeberger Lyen (2010) 8.50
o Haus Sebastian (2009) 8.50

2 h Senn Jonas (2010) 8.50
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.50

2 i Wolf Kevin (2010) 8.50
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Gerber David (2008) 10.00

+ Fava Silas (2008) 10.00

 
1 a Anderegg Fabian (2008) 9.75

+ Roth Fridolin (2008) 9.75

 
1 b Spielmann Patrick (2007) 9.75

+ Zubler Timo (2008) 9.75

1 c Strebel Tobias (2007) 9.75
+ Dürig Nico (2008) 9.75

1 d Tschumper Gian (2007) 9.75
+ Kalt Silas (2008) 9.75

2 a Keller Gian-Luca (2007) 9.00
- Studinger Gian (2007) 9.00

2 b Studinger Gian (2007) 9.00
- Keller Gian-Luca (2007) 9.00

3 a Grod Pascal (2007) 8.75
- Stutz Julian (2007) 8.75

3 b Stutz Julian (2007) 8.75
- Grod Pascal (2007) 8.75

4 a Dürig Nico (2008) 8.50
o Strebel Tobias (2007) 8.50

4 b Fava Silas (2008) 8.50
o Gerber David (2008) 8.50

4 c Kalt Silas (2008) 8.50
o Tschumper Gian (2007) 8.50

4 d Roth Fridolin (2008) 8.50
o Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.50

4 e Schneeberger Nuri (2008) 8.50
o Stutz Julian (2007) 8.50

4 f Zubler Timo (2008) 8.50
o Spielmann Patrick (2007) 8.50


